Code No.
Rock Drill
Type
Thread
Length
(mm)
Code No. Rock Drill Type Thread
Length
(mm)
Cop1238-T38-500 Cop1238 T38 500 HD606-T38-565 HD606 T38 565
Cop1238-T38-500 Cop1238 T38 500 HL300S-R32-245 HL300S R32 245
Cop1238-T45-500 Cop1238 T45 500 HL438-R32-380 HL438 R32 380
Cop1238-R38-500 Cop1238 R38 500 HL500S-R32-350 HL500S R32 350
Cop1238-T45-575 Cop1238 T45 575 HL500S-T38-460 HL500S T38 460
Cop1238-T38-575 Cop1238 T38 575 HL500S-R38-460 HL500S R38 460
Cop130-T38-380 Cop130 T38 380 HL500S-T38-550 HL500S T38 550
Cop130-T45-380 Cop130 T45 380 HL500S-R38-550 HL500S R38 550
Cop1838-R32-435 Cop1838 R32 435 HL500S-R32-550 HL500S R32 550
Cop1838-T38-435 Cop1838 T38 435 HL500S-R38-550 HL500S R38 550
Cop1838-R38-435 Cop1838 R38 435 HL550-T38-500 HL550 T38 500
Cop1838-R38-455 Cop1838 R38 455 HL550-T45-500 HL550 T45 500
Cop1838-R32-525 Cop1838 R32 525 HL600-T45-600 HL600 T45 600
Cop1838-R38-525 Cop1838 R38 525 HL700-T45-600 HL700 T45 600
Cop1838-T45-525 Cop1838 T45 525 HL700-T38-600 HL700 T38 600
Cop1838-T45-565 Cop1838 T45 565 HL700-T45-600 HL700 T45 600
Cop1838-T51-565 Cop1838 T51 565 HL1000-T45-670 HL1000 T45 670
Cop1850-T45-730 Cop1850 T45 730 HL1000-T51-670 HL1000 T51 670
Cop2160-T51-770 Cop2160 T51 770 HL1500-T51-865 HL1500 T51 865
HD609-T38-620 HD609 T38 620 HLX5-R32-500 HLX5 R32 500
HD609-T45-620 HD609 T45 620 HLX5-R38-500 HLX5 R38 500
HD609-T38-690 HD609 T38 690 HLX5-T38-500 HLX5 T38 500
HD609-T45-690 HD609 T45 690 HL850-T51-500 HL850 T51 500
HCR180-T38-565 HCR180 T38 565 VL140-T38-380 VL140 T38 380
HD210-T38-410 HD210 T38 410 VL140-R38-380 VL140 R38 380
HD300-T38-654 HD300 T38 654 VL140-T38-446 VL140 T38 446
HD300-T45-654 HD300 T45 654 VL140-T45-380 VL140 T45 380
HD609F-T38-785 HD609F T38 785 YH65-T38-500 YH65 T38 500
HD609F-T45-785 HD609F T45 785 YH65-T45-500 YH65 T45 500
HD612-T45-710 HD612 T45 710 YH65F-T45-700 YH65F T45 700
HD612-T45-750 HD612 T45 750 YH45-R32-440 YH45 R32 440
HD612F-T45-880 HD612F T45 880 YH45-T38-440 YH45 T38 440
HD612F-T45-884 HD612F T45 884 YH85-T51-900 YH85 T51 900
HD615-T51-740 HD615 T51 740 YH95-T51-625 YH95 T51 625
HD712-T45-590 HD712 T45 590 YH95-T45-840 YH95 T45 840
HD712-T38-730 HD712 T38 730 YH95-T51-840 YH95 T51 840
HD712-T45-730 HD712 T45 730 YH55-T38-450 YH55 T38 450
HD712-T45-790 HD712 T45 790 YH55-T38-560 YH55 T38 560
HD712RP-T38-780 HD712RP T38 780 YH50-T38-440 YH50 T38 440
HD712RP-T45-780 HD712RP T45 780 BOART HE65-R32-324 BOART HE65 R32 324
HD712RP-T45-880 HD712RP T45 880 BOART HD155-R38-575 BOART HD155 R38 575
HD500-T45-710 HD500 T45 710 HC 120-T45-670 HC 120 T45 670
HD715-T45-790 HD715 T45 790 HC 120R-T45-670 HC 120R T45 670
HD715-T51-790 HD715 T51 790 HC 120R-T51-670 HC 120R T51 670
HD715-T51-785 HD715 T51 785 TH301-T38-565 TH301 T38 565
HD715-T51-885 HD715 T51 885 TH301-T45-565 TH301 T45 565
HD709-T38-590 HD709 T38 590 TH800-T38-766 TH800 T38 766
HD709-T45-590 HD709 T45 590 TH800-T45-766 TH800 T45 766
HD709-T45-620 HD709 T45 620 TH950-T45-800 TH950 T45 800
HD709-T38-800 HD709 T38 800 MITSUI HD650-T38-620 MITSUI HD650 T38 620
HD709-T45-800 HD709 T45 800 MITSUI HD650-T45-620 MITSUI HD650 T45 620
Remarks: Other specifications are available according to customers' requirements
Shank Adaptor
XIAMEN PRODRILL EQUIPMENT CO., LTD
第 1 页，共 1 页